
Senior Corps in Hawaii

Information on the 2008 - 2009 program year current as of March 4, 2009

Hawaii

Hilo

Honolulu

Honolulu

Lihue

Paia

Primary City

RSVP Oahu

RSVP of Hawaii County

Hawaii DHS FGP

SCP of Honolulu

KAUAI RSVP

County of Maui RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

RSVP

Program TypeNumber of 
Participants

         750

       1,610

         165

         137

         625

       1,100

Total Number of Senior Corps Volunteers        4,387

Program Name

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Hawaii Department of Human Services

Hawaii County Office of Aging

Hawaii Department of Human Services

Hawaii Department of Human Services

Kauai County Agency on Elderly Affairs

County of Maui Department of Human Concern


