

Senior Corps in Hawaii

Primary City	Program Name Sponsor Organization (if different)	Number of Participants	Program Type
Hawaii	RSVP Oahu Hawaii Department of Human Services	750	RSVP
Hilo	RSVP of Hawaii County Hawaii County Office of Aging	1,610	RSVP
Honolulu	Hawaii DHS FGP Hawaii Department of Human Services	165	Foster Grandparent Program
Honolulu	SCP of Honolulu Hawaii Department of Human Services	137	Senior Companion Program
Lihue	KAUAI RSVP Kauai County Agency on Elderly Affairs	625	RSVP
Paia	County of Maui RSVP County of Maui Department of Human Concern	1,100 1	RSVP
Total Number of Senior Corps Volunteers		4,387	